SuperNova
LED Flood Light with Specialised Optics
1800 365 444 enlighten.com.au
Installation Instructions
Mounting using the U-Bracket (included)
NOTE: All electrical work must be carried out by a licensed electrician as per the latest AS 3000 wiring regulations.
This luminaire contains non-user replaceable lamps.  The SuperNova is not suitable for use in salt-laden foreshore environments.
The luminaire must be operated within its specified operating parameters and in accordance with our warranty requirements.

Dimensions
March 2021  E&OE
If your light was ordered with a back spill guard, please follow the instructions below to attach the back spill guard to the fitting.
180W—300W models require 3 back spill guards fitted, 450W & 600W models require 6 back spill guards fitted.
Clip back spill guard in
Fix with screws in the centre
Clip back spill guard into the holes in the housing.  Fix with screws in the centre.
1 2
Key Luminaire Specifications
Model Version Power Rating
Ambient
Temperature
IP
Rating
IK Rating Dimensions (mm) Weight
SFL180 SuperNova 180W 220-240V 50/60Hz, 180W -30°C to +50°C IP66 IK10 703x322x143 9.3kg
SFL240 SuperNova 240W 220-240V 50/60Hz, 240W -30°C to +50°C IP66 IK10 703x322x143 9.3kg
SFL300 SuperNova 300W 220-240V 50/60Hz, 300W -30°C to +50°C IP66 IK10 703x322x143 9.9kg
SFL450 SuperNova 450W 220-240V 50/60Hz, 450W -30°C to +50°C IP66 IK10 700x676x195 19.9kg
SFL600 SuperNova 600W 220-240V 50/60Hz, 600W -30°C to +50°C IP66 IK10 700x676x195 21.4kg
180W, 240W &  300W models 450W & 600W models